
Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2018
02.06. 2018     in Steinhude DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.56.10
Unterhebelrepetierer 50m Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 04.06.2018 13:58 Uhr Gesamt

1  10013 SGes Kreiensen 7 968 Ringe

211 Mittelstädt, Michael 349
212 Jungesblut, Michael 322
210 Oestmann, Enrico 297

2  13060 SV v. 1924 Freihand e.V. 951 Ringe

229 Hartmann, Wilhelm Dr. 325
227 Zerlik, Gregor 325
228 Trümper, Olaf 301

3  25052 SG Stolzenau e.V. 916 Ringe

269 Thäte, Frank 320
268 Peter, Rüdiger 300
267 Baschab, Alexander 296

4  13018 SV Florian e.V. 914 Ringe

223 Dolle, Andrea 341
221 Trümper, Kerstin 320
222 Rösner, Thomas 253

5  24006 SV Bokeloh Herren 912 Ringe

245 Schiewek, Gerhard 314
243 Stadelhoff, Dirk 306
246 Geisler, Oskar-Wilhelm 292

6  24023 SV Kolenfeld 1 910 Ringe

249 Kuchta, Friedhelm 323
248 Fienemann, Gerhard 311
250 Tischatzke, Thorsten 276

7  40014 SP Ost- u. Westpreußen 907 Ringe

288 Friedrich, Sergej 316
287 Kietzmann, Olaf 311
289 Dittmann, Frank 280

8  32013 SV Bückeburg I 896 Ringe

281 Lausch, Hans-Jörg 321
279 Kuska, Oliver 294
280 von Behren, Helmut 281
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9  11011 BSKor Gifhorn 1 892 Ringe

218 Bussmann, Jan-Hendrik 342
217 Geisler, Waldemar 306
216 Heese, Manfred 244

10  29029 SV Meerdorf 1 890 Ringe

271 Homann, Dieter 311
273 Gent, Andreas 295
270 Eggeling, Ralf 284

11  03069 SV Zweidorf 863 Ringe

203 Kamenz, Milan 312
207 Brennecke, Martin 299
205 Dedek, Reinhardt 252

12  40002 SV Barnstorf 776 Ringe

283 Bauwe, Ingo 297
284 Hildebrand, Gerald 248
285 Peters, Martin 231

13  40020 SV Sülfeld1 632 Ringe

295 Behlendorf, Joscha Mare 323
294 Großgerge, Holger 309
292 Kühnas, Matthias 0

14  11011 BSKor Gifhorn 2 606 Ringe

215 Arnswald, Mario 318
214 Bollmohr, Peter 288
213 Kunze, Norbert 0

15  25018 SchV Haselhorn 2 575 Ringe

258 Schmidt, Wilfried 293
263 Eickhoff, Heinrich 282
262 Kanning, Algren 0

16  24047 SV Steinhude 1 568 Ringe

256 van de Weyer, Ulrich 312
257 Jung, Helman 256
255 Schmidt, Heinz-Peter 0

17  25018 SchV Haselhorn 1 564 Ringe

259 Rieke, Reinhard 315
261 Spieß, Thomas 249
260 Kleine, Friedhelm 0

18  32013 SV Bückeburg II 312 Ringe

276 Kreft, Volker 312
278 Vogt, Wolfgang 0
275 Lücke, Atay 0

Friedhelm
Hervorheben

Friedhelm
Hervorheben
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19  13052 SV Roringen e.V. II 0 Ringe

226 Guttmann, Reiner 0
225 Schäfer, Thorsten 0
224 Thomas, Douglas 0



Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2018
02.06. 2018     in Steinhude DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.56.10
Unterhebelrepetierer 50m Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 04.06.2018 13:58 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 264 Ohlrogge, Frank  25031 SchV Leese e.V. 86 86 89 81 342
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 85 427

2 211 Mittelstädt, Michael  10013 SGes Kreiensen 7 87 86 85 91 349
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 74 423

3 232 Niemeyer, Stefan  19007 SV Coppengrave 81 83 88 90 342
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 6,0 6,0 80 422

4 223 Dolle, Andrea  13018 SV Florian e.V. 87 83 83 88 341
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 78 419

5 242 Bost, Kevin  19034 Unif.1.BSK Holzminden 85 86 87 85 343

6 218 Bussmann, Jan-Hendrik  11011 BSKor Gifhorn 1 88 85 81 88 342

7 253 Reupke, Frank  24037 SV Osterwald O/E 87 80 80 92 339

8 295 Behlendorf, Joscha Mare  40020 SV Sülfeld1 79 77 86 81 323

9 221 Trümper, Kerstin  13018 SV Florian e.V. 80 85 80 75 320
10 206 Lederer, Andreas  03069 SV Zweidorf 80 68 83 86 317
11 288 Friedrich, Sergej  40014 SP Ost- u. Westpreußen 85 78 77 76 316
12 203 Kamenz, Milan  03069 SV Zweidorf 83 70 81 78 312
13 271 Homann, Dieter  29029 SV Meerdorf 1 74 79 85 73 311
14 294 Großgerge, Holger  40020 SV Sülfeld1 78 79 74 78 309
15 210 Oestmann, Enrico  10013 SGes Kreiensen 7 65 73 75 84 297
16 283 Bauwe, Ingo  40002 SV Barnstorf 72 76 71 78 297
17 247 Kroh, Alexander  24023 SV Kolenfeld 75 71 77 73 296
18 267 Baschab, Alexander  25052 SG Stolzenau e.V. 78 73 78 67 296
19 273 Gent, Andreas  29029 SV Meerdorf 1 62 77 71 85 295
20 279 Kuska, Oliver  32013 SV Bückeburg I 68 67 76 83 294
21 277 Hermann, Thomas  32013 SV Bückeburg III 72 72 70 77 291
22 270 Eggeling, Ralf  29029 SV Meerdorf 1 79 78 60 67 284
23 263 Eickhoff, Heinrich  25018 SchV Haselhorn 2 69 69 78 66 282
24 250 Tischatzke, Thorsten  24023 SV Kolenfeld 1 63 69 70 74 276
25 266 Buczek, Bruno  25052 SG Stolzenau e.V. 67 53 75 72 267
26 285 Peters, Martin  40002 SV Barnstorf 54 70 54 53 231
27 231 Böttcher, Jonathan  18038 SGi Hildesheim e.V. 0 0 0 0 0

274 Gödecke, Hans-Jürgen  29026 Pist.Schützen Ilsede 0 0 0 0 0
275 Lücke, Atay  32013 SV Bückeburg II 0 0 0 0 0
225 Schäfer, Thorsten  13052 SV Roringen e.V. II 0 0 0 0 0
272 Theißen, Andreas  29029 SV Meerdorf 1 0 0 0 0 0
278 Vogt, Wolfgang  32013 SV Bückeburg II 0 0 0 0 0

Friedhelm
Hervorheben



Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2018
02.06. 2018     in Steinhude DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.56.14
Unterhebelrepetierer 50m Herren III Seite: 1
Stand: 04.06.2018 13:59 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 229 Hartmann, Wilhelm Dr.  13060 SV v. 1924 Freihand e.V. 79 81 80 85 325
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 6,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 87 412

2 249 Kuchta, Friedhelm  24023 SV Kolenfeld 1 71 86 82 84 323
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 7,0 7,0 8,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 87 410

3 227 Zerlik, Gregor  13060 SV v. 1924 Freihand e.V. 82 86 75 82 325
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 4,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 76 401

4 212 Jungesblut, Michael  10013 SGes Kreiensen 7 77 79 84 82 322
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 1,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 76 398

5 201 Hagemann, Rüdiger  03014 SV Cremlingen 81 84 82 78 325
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 2,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 60 385

6 281 Lausch, Hans-Jörg  32013 SV Bückeburg I 83 74 84 80 321

7 269 Thäte, Frank  25052 SG Stolzenau e.V. 78 80 81 81 320

8 215 Arnswald, Mario  11011 BSKor Gifhorn 2 76 80 85 77 318

9 259 Rieke, Reinhard  25018 SchV Haselhorn 1 78 81 76 80 315
10 245 Schiewek, Gerhard  24006 SV Bokeloh Herren 77 83 79 75 314
11 276 Kreft, Volker  32013 SV Bückeburg II 77 78 81 76 312
12 256 van de Weyer, Ulrich  24047 SV Steinhude 1 80 78 80 74 312
13 248 Fienemann, Gerhard  24023 SV Kolenfeld 1 72 76 86 77 311
14 287 Kietzmann, Olaf  40014 SP Ost- u. Westpreußen 80 73 82 76 311
15 202 Vollrath, Rolf  03038 SV Querum I 73 81 85 70 309
16 234 Müller, Joachim  19007 SV Coppengrave 81 80 76 71 308
17 243 Stadelhoff, Dirk  24006 SV Bokeloh Herren 74 75 77 80 306
18 208 Meyer, Hartmut  06015 SV Nordgoltern 82 79 75 70 306
19 217 Geisler, Waldemar  11011 BSKor Gifhorn 1 86 64 89 67 306
20 237 Möhle, Bernward  19007 SV Coppengrave 83 78 82 63 306
21 228 Trümper, Olaf  13060 SV v. 1924 Freihand e.V. 70 90 84 57 301
22 240 Schärfke, Reiner  19018 SC Grünenplan 75 77 74 74 300
23 254 Eckert, Jürgen  24038 SV Osterwald U/E 63 80 84 73 300
24 268 Peter, Rüdiger  25052 SG Stolzenau e.V. 78 74 77 71 300
25 207 Brennecke, Martin  03069 SV Zweidorf 72 76 68 83 299
26 233 Kuhn, Andreas  19007 SV Coppengrave 79 72 72 72 295
27 258 Schmidt, Wilfried  25018 SchV Haselhorn 2 76 70 68 79 293
28 246 Geisler, Oskar-Wilhelm  24006 SV Bokeloh Herren 82 60 79 71 292
29 291 Toepel, Heiko  40020 SV Sülfeld2 77 75 78 60 290
30 214 Bollmohr, Peter  11011 BSKor Gifhorn 2 78 68 72 70 288
31 251 Heidemann, Norbert  24037 O/E 1 UHG 67 73 72 75 287
32 235 Kah, Winfried  19007 SV Coppengrave 75 68 66 74 283
33 265 Olkiewicz, Andreas  25052 SG Stolzenau e.V. 66 74 67 75 282
34 280 von Behren, Helmut  32013 SV Bückeburg I 73 69 67 72 281
35 252 Glaw, Frank-Michael  24037 O/E 1 UHG 74 71 76 59 280
36 289 Dittmann, Frank  40014 SP Ost- u. Westpreußen 71 69 82 58 280
37 241 Bost, Uwe  19034 Unif.1.BSK Holzminden 74 65 74 62 275
38 282 Zimmer, Ralf  32056 SB Stadthagen I 69 64 63 75 271
39 238 Schäl, Karlheinz  19007 SV Coppengrave 65 64 63 77 269
40 204 Prössel, Rolf  03069 SV Zweidorf 73 53 61 69 256
41 257 Jung, Helman  24047 SV Steinhude 1 63 64 61 68 256
42 222 Rösner, Thomas  13018 SV Florian e.V. 59 61 71 62 253
43 205 Dedek, Reinhardt  03069 SV Zweidorf 66 57 61 68 252
44 261 Spieß, Thomas  25018 SchV Haselhorn 1 68 67 67 47 249
45 219 Thomasius, Eyk  11012 USKor Gifhorn 66 67 58 57 248

Friedhelm
Hervorheben

Friedhelm
Hervorheben

Friedhelm
Hervorheben
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46 284 Hildebrand, Gerald  40002 SV Barnstorf 74 60 57 57 248
47 216 Heese, Manfred  11011 BSKor Gifhorn 1 72 62 59 51 244
48 244 Liedtke, Hans-Otto  24006 SV Bokeloh Herren 2 60 59 58 63 240
49 220 Armbrecht, Stefan Dr.  11012 USKor Gifhorn 0 0 0 0 0

226 Guttmann, Reiner  13052 SV Roringen e.V. II 0 0 0 0 0
230 Heuer, Hagen  18033 HSG v. 1367 0 0 0 0 0
262 Kanning, Algren  25018 SchV Haselhorn 2 0 0 0 0 0
260 Kleine, Friedhelm  25018 SchV Haselhorn 1 0 0 0 0 0
213 Kunze, Norbert  11011 BSKor Gifhorn 2 0 0 0 0 0
292 Kühnas, Matthias  40020 SV Sülfeld1 0 0 0 0 0
236 Mootz, Andreas  19007 SV Coppengrave 0 0 0 0 0
255 Schmidt, Heinz-Peter  24047 SV Steinhude 1 0 0 0 0 0
224 Thomas, Douglas  13052 SV Roringen e.V. II 0 0 0 0 0




